N

Address @/MY
Date filed e

Returned to applicant

FEES REFU

Date completed

Date of approval

Date for beginning

Date for completion

Extended to

Date for application of water

Extended to

Form “A” filed

Form “B” filed

Form “C” filed

Stream Index, Page No.
Application Record, Book No. oooeeeeeeee..... Date Amour
Action Suspended until _.N = , ASSIGNMENTS
Address R
| .....
REMARKS
CONSTRUCTION
PROSECUTION OF WORK i

FINAL PROOF ;_’

Blankl mailed

Proof received

Date certificate issued

Receipt for recording fee No



egon for the appropriation of. 49 $mlhdctond feet of the waters of./ji’@\m?/@__n____"__n_-_ ______
accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations enddfsed thefeon the State Engi-
’ {194/ ..

er, have completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on theZ4f ._day of.. &%
#-atek to a beneficial

ing the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the complete application

RO AIES . o e e e e e .
If all of the water granted in the permit had not been fully applied to beneficial use, you should so state,

___________________________________________________________________________ g g

that subsequent appropriators may have notice, -

(Signature of App 1cant)

_______ ( -E;r_ sent Addm%’a’

out, detach, and mail to the Secretary, Board of Control, Salem, Oregon. /

A
e e e e s e e e e e et s mm e = ea AV At am e s i s v s Ay s T s e e

Form B

Dgé’% holder of Application No. _‘%_“ﬁ;‘____, being
Permit No. R-,/Aéj , Issued by the State Engineer of the State of

accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endbrsed tH¢reon by the State Engi-

er, have completed the construction of e works described therein for the application of water to

)eueﬁczal use on the,g&__day of.. 74 2 ¥ S , 19 ., being within the time limitation as

Eemar]rs e e e e R e IR
If the works have a less ca,pamty than as descrlbed in the penmt or you have deﬁmtely a.bandoned your

1ecessarily encumbered.

zN WITNNSS WHEREOF, I have hereunto Se%- h
1 ; d

(gt 2L { 7 e (Signature of Applican
"(Presfnt Address) / ﬁ Lt I —

Till out, detach, and mail to the Secretary, Board of Control, Salem, Oregon. Form D should be used in reporting
gress of work if more than one year has been allowed for completion.

B USRI IR -+ PV S R I e e e g
Form A I‘i

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
;
T o , the holder of Application No..__._ _______ , being
______________________________________ Permit No.____..__._.., issued by the State’ Encrzneer of the State of
egon for the dppropriation of...__...__second feet of the waters of________________ ___ T e :
accordanqg n,zth the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon Dby the State Engi- -i

er, began the actual construction of the works described thereon by the application of water to a

é- —gxﬁﬁ;‘aﬁ;‘l?a‘t—o—r— _s_t;o_lil_d— ~;t:.ltt-e— {Hé _;r;a:ﬁr.léx:no}?— —1;ég_111—x;1ng _éc_)fl struction work, number of men and teams emplo);é(i,_ _thé
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‘Division No...oio...

ez Permit No.. 7.

Application. No..Z %3

Proof of Appropriation of Water

(In accordance with the provisions of Chapter 216, Laws
. ' thereunder.)

County ofM/\

of Oregon for 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board

Postoffice address
- 8. For what purpose is Wa‘cer used ...tz
4.
5.
6. When was all the water completely applied to the proposed use "/7/’7/ _______________________________
.7. _The description.of land giyen-.beléw corresponds to that found ,in_,yo_,ur; permit_covering land

to be irrigated, or if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank ‘column on the right,
headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” fill in'the number of acres you have irrigated in each

of the tracts described. Y

N ' _
25 el S% | SEME | L2 LT
______________________________________________________ Meset. o owe | o
____________________________________ ST | ST | RE |
_____________________________________________________ NS | B | 2o




L11. 1T 110T, STaTe WHeIelNl SUCKH MDD IS 1M Ol O et emee e

y

12, If the dirgensions of your ditch or dam do not ‘correspond to those described in your permit,
state what changes have been fnade, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing

works) ... %‘fmﬂ},@fﬂmaj/x/ ..............................................................................

18. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any

other purpose than irrigation, ‘give the extent and method of such uSe............._. e
e e A immsmm. . el B - [P [ S e e ami el e e Loe S e . - ,_‘_}_
STATE OF OREGON, )
. 798,
County of ... Union ... J

I,%/{z///}//[lﬂ/ﬁuﬂ//ﬁm~~/ _____________________________________________ , being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this._...._eleventh . day
OF e JUly . ., 1914, |

Dl sl

Subseribed and sworn to before me this..._. . 0 7 aul
_ z

Notary Public for Oregon.

(‘Notarial Seal)




AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

We,oooo. ] e Sadl ey oo and.............. Ed Hoffman . ..o ,

, being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative
to proof of appropriation of water under Permit No..4%7.: _: that we and each of us have
been over and upon each tract described in said proof and from such personal inspection, have

knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and disfributing works have been

constructed, and water used as stated \therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropria-

tion, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge
/

and belief.

o .:Su,b;spgib;ed.,and.sworn _to before me this.....

AT Sz

y P

(Notarial Séal)

)
A

Notary Public for Oregon.

N ST

REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO STATE WATER BOARD
By Representative Taking Proof.




~ 9
7/ 7

OFFICE OF STATT WATER BNATD
RECswE D

JUL 13 1914
SALEM, .  OREGON.
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O . :Lcate Issued: August 31, 19111, MM

/D/mm\; Mars Ford , e
Certificate of Waber Right :Lssued to __J, B. Thorson and H. H. Weatherspoon

and recorded at page L53 s Volume 1 s State Record of Water Right
Certificates, confirms a right under Permit number L7 o, with a date of
priority of . June 21, 1909 , for the use of . 50 Cofo5o Of
the waters of ¢ springs situated on the( SEX SEL pf Sece 3, Te 2 N.. Re 39 Fa,
for irrigation and domestic use, SEE AMEZ

A "333 } /:;,017(’:«5—‘»‘ = i4 ?

12,0 acres SEx NE%
30,0 acres NEL SE:
Section 34

28,0 acres SWx NW:
30,0 acres NW% sw%

Section 35
Ts ___2_._13.:/0-,—AR-.:—:39::E oy W M.
Sheald ge L2 K RSTEA

JAN 2831965

sm EENCWEER
O RIVIES SRl o i

The point of diversion is located in S£ 4 W /F 7 sec. 74 7 2 4 £ 79E

The available information indicates a probable error in the certificate as
followss :

_ _Township should be 2 North, Csrrec?:

ﬁap attached,

NOTICE TO PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

Determine if use of water as described above is being made,

If use of water is being made, make survey and report, describing the use
and system with part:.cular attention to those items noted above as probable
errors.

Secure the name and address of the owner of the property and if no use of
water is made, also secure the name and address of the cccupant of the property,

If the location of the place of use is in error, secure the name and ad-
dress of the owner of the property described in the certificate,
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hereunder s}lelf'le

"STATE OF OREGON
-COUNTY OF AT @JF.

. (For rights perfected under original, enlargement of secondary permits)

@hiz is to Certify, rmae  RETNEERR T
.of “&El"’ﬁ"-‘ , State of ’(EE‘?‘_‘.__._ o has made proof
to the satxsfactmn of the SIAYF‘ WATER BOARD of Oregon, of a right to the use of the

WATER DivisioN "No. 2

“waters of Two springs situated on the Fxaxvoitsenryxasx SBr of SEE of Section 34, Tp.
2 N. R. 3% E., ¥. M. . .

, for the purpose of irrigation and domestic use
under . . . Permit No. 47 of the State Engineer, and that said right-to

the use of said waters has heen perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon and
duly confirmed by order of the STATE WATER BOARD of Oregon, made and entered

of record in the Record of Proceedings of said Board, at Salem, in Volume 1 ,

at page 160 ., on the 17tk day of July, 1914 ; that the priority of
the right herehy confirmed dates from - June Z21,- 1909 ; that the amount of

water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes aforesair,
Is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not

exceed 1.50 cubic feet per second,

scription of the lands under such right, and to which the water hereby
confirmed is appurtenant, or, if for other purposes, the pla(e where such water is put
to beneficial use, is as follows :

or ite equivalent in case of rotation. The use
conform to. any reasonable rotetion system ordered by the proper state officer

12 acres in the Sz.— of ¥Er; 30 acres .in the NEX of S..,-, in Section Thirtyffc.)ur
(34): 28 acres in the S“}* of J"}}, 30 acres in thre *TV— of S"l—- in Sectiun Thirty-five
(35): all in Tovmehip Two (2} Sowth.Range Thirty-nine (39) East of Wl‘lamette}Xen-

dian. ~h, . 12,0 ac N ..aL///V(‘ /‘/
' Ses ¢ nl ,/e/y/ sEHy
' . 'z,&’.c r}:’b 5 > Yt ULJ'}’

e,

111e right to the use of the water aforesaid he:eby c(mn(ﬁ 1§ Testricted to the
lands or place of use herein described.

Rights to the use of water for power purposes are limited to a period of forty
vears from the date of priorityv of the right, as herein set forth, subject to a preference
right of renewal uncder the laws existing at the date of the explratz(m of the right for
power purposes, as hereby confirmed and limited.

. o - mthlpﬁﬁ the seal and signature of tbé/STATE
. .
!VA'IER BOAI °D affixed t/Ins 3lst day

gt 4
-(SEAL OF STATE WATER BOARD) of  fug Pakts

STATE WATER 56A RD

- JOIIIT 1. “LE’."/IS
By /

N State Iynmneer, President
\\\
M. F. lIIERS

AAttest : - 4

Secretary /

’FZ

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume ‘1 .- Page 453
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O MILLER. WATERMABTLR WATER OISTRIBUTION

HYDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS
SNOW BURVEYS

WATER REsources DEPARTMENT

STATE OF CREGON ) ~ ,_:érﬁ?{(? s
OFFICE OF q\‘}f:(;hm Ig C\\ ‘ :) - L";)- o e
WATER DISTRICT NO. 6 - -
UNION, ORE. éfﬁ‘[] fd
! -

January 21, 1965

- "‘mﬁi&m g@
Mr. Chris Wheeler . ?H R )1 E%;:;
State Engineer = o i
516 Public Service Building o )U‘ N2 2 81%5%\. |
Salem, Oregon ‘ PR HE R

?ﬂ&%‘ ﬁfﬁfhé

Dear Sir:

. I received your letter of January 13th concerning forms
I received from the State Engineer's office for 1nveut1gat1ng
errors on certificates numbers 453 and 21743.

At the time I received these forms I was not able to make
an immediate investigation and filed them for future work and
forgot them.

As you probably know, at this time of year it is impossible
to get out on some of the farms for ground survey work due to
snow and mud conditions.

. As to certificate number 453, the error is in fownship.
The property is definitely in Township 2, North, R. 39. The
diversion as shown on the certificate in my Permit book lists:
1lst spring 1490 ft. S of Sec. Cor.y 2nd spring 1800 ft. from
Sec. Cor. being within SE} NB} Sec, 34 T. 2 N. R 39 B. W. M.

The description of location of the two springs on. the
form sent me by Mr. Trevor Jones states 2 springs situated on
the SEX SE} of Sec. 34, T 2 N. R 39 B, W. M. The maps show
the two springs are in the SEE: NE: Sec. 34, T 2 N. R 39 H.W.M.

I drove out to this farm which is about 5 miles north of
Blgin, yesterday January 2Cth, and talked to Mr. Jim Morgan,
address Flgin, who has this property rented from the present
owner, Mr. Cliff Terry, P. 0. Box 635, Plains, Montana.

Mr. Morgan informed me he is irrigating approximately
100 acres of this 160 acre farm every year by sprinkler
irrigation, but as to the eX”ct acres irrigated in each quarter
section he did not know. But due to the formation of land and
after seeing the map., he thought the description of irrigated
land in each quarter section was probably right.



WATER O!STRIBUTION
MYDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS
ENDOW SURVEYS

WAL ' & ER. WATERMABTER

WaTeErR REsources DEPARTMENT
’ STATE OF OREGON

. QFFICE OF
WATER DISTRICT NO. 6
UNION, ORE.

It will prbbably be some time in April before a
survey of this land could be made.

Please let me know if this is 211 the information
you need on this certificate.

I will probably not be able to make an investigat-
ion of the property as described in certificate number
21743 before some time in April as the snow should be
gone by then.

Yours truly

Watermaster, Dist.#6



Januvary 13, 1965 -

We Ward Miller
Watemmaster, District Ho. 6
*P. . Bo 302
Union, Oregon

Deay M, Millew:

On April 29, 1963, you received two forms from this office
in connection with errsrs on certificates numbers U553 anc 71702,
You were apparently supposed to investigate the errsrs listed
on the forms and make a report to this office as to your findings.
, Plesse send me a report as to whab disposition has been made
of the forms and whal findings you have made as of this date.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. WHEE
State Engineer

By
Ce. 0. Bartels
Assistant

COBscaw



. April 29, 1963

We Ward ¥iller
Waternaster, District No. 6
P, 0. Box 382

Union, Oregon

Dear lr, Miller:

Encloged are the Torms in connection with certificates
mmbered 453 and 21743 for investization, as outlined in my
letter recently sent td you.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. WHEDLER
State Ingineer

Trevor Jones y Assistant

TJdsjp
Enclosures



- ,QSL\ kawch 27, 1963

7
:crqs\bcr, District No. &
P, 0. Box 382
LaGrande, Oregon

Dear Mr, iller:

Jneclosed arve the forms Dor invootigabion 3f

probasle
errors in cervicficates as described iz wy lebter recently

sob Lo Yo

R ¥
uu].L.&.. D

30t
Very truly yours,
CIIALS L. UHOoLER
State Inginecr

By
Trevor Jones, Assistant
Tdsjp
Enclosure



- S July 13, 1914.
.8bringdale Fruiy Famm, _
Mr. J. B. Thorson, ’
' Blgin, Oregun.
Derr 3ir,- )

- Acknowledgoment. is made-of the recelint of §1.00,. -

together with proof of spnrowriation of woter undcr Permit
& I - G p2r A

five 47 Your proof anocars to be in proper form, and will

‘be presented to-the Stste Woter Board at its next meting for

Tonde

sgusnse of orrtificate.

soproval &ad

: . Tory respeetfnlly,

L
Feoretary.
SRy S o ~ Mool fenameges T e SR T _»_T?',r_:,;.::. s LR T
.4
-



SPRINGDALE FRUIT FARM

4. B. Thorson & . B. Weatherspoon

. Brofoers of
omcs or s,Av"r :vargi(l%charh and ?ﬂurﬁzrg ﬁintk
‘ -JUL 13 1914
SALEM. . oRrggoy, Tlgin, Bregon, July 11th 1914.

State Water Board,
Salem, Oregon.

Gen‘biemen.
Enoclosed herewith please find FROOF OF
APPROPRTIATION - OF WATER, application},lzw,and Portland

» exchange for $ 1.00 in payment of recording fee.

Trusting you will find the Proof in order, I am,

Yours very truly,

SPRING% 7;5 IT FAR




July 26th, 1909,

Ir. J.B. Thorson,

Blgin, Oregon.
Dear Sir:,

1 euclosc herowith application, No. 1435, Permit No. 47, of youréelf
and H.H. Weatherspoon, apﬁ)roved, togother with map accompaniring the same.

Very rosvectiully,

PAC/JC gtate Engincer,
Encl. -



Application No. 143,

- /
A !
DAC/TE
F P
S L P I
PREPY s s / /)\_,
Pt P
7/ -
Fad pd r,.e“.’i,,.
e P Y
o b L v "
- L‘w ‘.'.*“/ Co (:a,,-'-“"")ﬂ

July 19, 1909,

Wr. J., B, Tiworson,

Tlgin, Oregou.

T am in receipt of vour aponlieation Jo. 14%, corrected.

This avplication will Ve examined for approval within a few days.

Very resoectiully,

R

3tats Fnginesr.



[T

IRV ARV RV

NOTICE OF INTEREST IN WATER RIGHT

- - ‘Q ;l
To: Director of Water Resources R E c E l v E D;‘-l Es" = s—’:: (?‘ '
555 13th Street, N.E. SR v O
Salem, Oregon 97310 JULZ 1985 N _

>

SALEM. OREGON |

This is to notify you of an interest in the following describeri‘
water right: o \ .
|

'WATER RESOURCES DEI %
3
%
¢

Loan Number L79561

Borrower's Name GULZOW, Robert E.

Mailing Address

Property being served by the water:

Township 2 S _Township 35 ‘Township

Range 39 E Range ~ 39 E Range
Section 33 & 34 Section 4 Section

Tract | Tract - Tract

Water Right Numbers: jg3 €370 C 27347 £ S50 384os

3824
Permit Number(s) 47, G-2600, w486, 817837 4 Sdou 2g10¢ 2?5—3
Certificate Number(s) 453 3s72¢ 35097 He73S 35078 51421
Irrigation District 6rande Ronde River '
)XAC 227 Ac HTA— 20 A 227 Ac |67 Ad
P)’/M 5"4PP P”"‘" 5:"'(7,0 Javem Proe o

The- State of Oregon, by and through the Director of Veterans'
Affairs, has a security interest in the above described property
and hereby requests that no action be taken to diminish the

water right without notifying the Department of Veterans' Affairs,
700 Summer Street, N.E., Salem, Oregon, 97310.

Attention: Butch Gehley, Appraisal Coordinator , 9 M

8-16-

Attachments:

[(X] Legal Descriptions
X1 Plat Map
[1 Please return copy to ODVA

—



X

Yot

SECTION

3¢ .
. TOWNSHIP_2S |, RANGE 37& | W. M.
1
33
R&s
R 33
— 4

Seuth

APPLICATION No.
PERMIT No.



J. A. MASTERSON, PRESIDENT J. T. GALLOWAY, Vice-PRESIDENT J. B. THORSON, CASHIER

%%%mﬁ/%fm// Chin

\ ”’; o= G i}’.%f{é’”'@ﬁwymz, July 15-1909. /90

Mr John H.ILewis, T -
L 19 1909 / //’L}
Salem, Ore. SALEM
Dear Sir.
-Enclesed herewith please find application of Weatherspoon and
Thorson, corrected, together with maps as requested.
Trusting you will find same in order,I am,

Yours very truly,

(o



"Application No. 143, PAG/LC

,,// e /"/}

S
gw/f //
/ g
,J‘/ ,..a/“",f:E{"' ,g?"'w
g b e

// Q-...///

June 21, 1909,

Mr. J, B, Thorson,

Tlgin, Oregon.

T am in receipt of yours of the 17th inst., transmitting
capplieation for perait Lo apvecpriate wuber (Fo. 143), together

.

with draft for eighteen dollars, receipt of whieh is hereby ac-
knowledged. |

In ascordance With.the‘provisions of Scetion 47 of the
1209 water law I anm rebtwrning the above aleiqation herewitn for

the transfer

D

aorreetion. The correctipns in this case will Db
of this application to the printed form enelosed herewith and
maps Ffurnished in accordance with the instructions.

In order to retain ity originel dabe of priority,
this application, corrected, must be received in this office

on or before July 23d.

Very respectfully,

State Engineef.

(Enclosures. )



STERSON, PRESIDENT CHAS. HALLGARTH, VICE-PRESIDENT J. B. THORSON, CASHIER

///‘
. /
! o 7
Jrf",'.;. &

%@ZL Q/Va/ﬁmw/ C@M % éﬁ&m yd ,\M) é

@@W ﬁ"?””’ June 17-1909. /90

———

. OFFICE OF STATE ENGINEER
H RECEIVED

U H.Lewis, . ; JUN 21 1909
'SALEM, - OREGON.

Salem, Ore. * ﬁ;ﬁ?
T Sir. arr- 4

|
' Enclesed herewith please find application for appropriation of

er for the purpose of irrigating 100 acres of land and also daft # 12822

|
| State Engineer,
|
!

-chants National Bank for $ 18,00 in payment of fee of & 3.00 and a fee
-i15¢ per acre. If‘this application is not in proper form kindly advise

fand I will forward a correct one gnd if any further information is

cessary ga&'W111 be pleased to furnlsh that also.

| Trusting the appllcatlon will be grented I am,
f -
; - . Yourg very truly,

& o)

¥
1

==
‘gig%i






